BSRC OPEN HISTORICS - 16 MARCH 2014

George Kirk Memorial

Name

Derek Stimpson
Adrian Dagger

Running Deer Singles

Name

Darren Cottee
Adrian Dagger
Chris Rennick
Bill Ellis

Derek Stimpson
Roger Jefferies
Bill Turmeau
Roger Jefferies
Bill Turmeau
Nick Steadman
Rae Wills

Name

Darren Cottee
Darren Cottee
Derek Stimpson
Bill Ellis

Darren Cottee
David Yendell
Nick Thomas
Bill Turmeau

Name
Paul Milnes

Name
Adrian Dagger
Derek Stimpson

Telecope sights

Iron sights

Big Bore - telescope sights

Big Bore - iron sights

Running Deer Doubles

Name
Derek Stimpson

Running boar

.22 iron sights

16th March 2014

rifle

.375x2 1/2" Cogswell and Harrison
9.5 mannlicher-Schoenauer

rifle

.222 Rem. Mauser
7x57 B.S.A.

7x57 B.S.A.

6.5x55 Sig-sauer (ineligibe)
.257 Roberts B.S.A.
7x33 Sako

.30/30 Marlin

7x33 Sako

.30/30 Marlin

.303 No. 4

7.5 Kar.31

rifle

.303 No. 4

.303 No.4

.275 Rigby

.303 P-14

.303 No. 4

.303 SMLE

.303 B.S.A.

.308 (ineligible) K98

rifle
.375 Holland and Holland

rifle
9.5 Mannlicher-Schoenauer
.404 Parker-Hale

rifle
.375x 2 1/2 " Cogswell and Harrison

score

28
16

score

43
36
35
34
33
29
27
26 re-entry
23 re-entry
23
12

score

37 re-entry
33
32
30
29
22
20
18

score
19

score
27
18

score
28



Name

Carl Glaister
Derek Stimpson
Adrian Dagger
Mike Deakin
Carl Glaister
carl Glaister

.22 scope sights

Name

Darren Cottee
Nick Thomas
Adrian Dagger
Bill Turmeau
Derek Stimpson
Roger Jefferies

Rook & Rabbit

Name

Steve Wallis
Adrian Dagger
Nick Thomas
Rae Wills

Lever action

Name

Darren Cottee
Adrian Dagger
Roger Jefferies
Dave Rock

50 Metre Buck

Lever action

Name

Bill Turmeau
Darren Cottee
Derek Stimpson
Paul Roberts
Adrian Dagger
Darren Cottee
Colin Nunn
Colin Nunn
Roger Jefferies
Dave Rock
Alan Matson

Rook and Rabbit

Name

Steve Wallis
Steve Wallis
Adrian Dagger
Colin Nunn

Poachers Buck

Name

rifle

B.S.A. No.2

B.S.A. No. 6

B.S.A. Mod. 12

Browning .22 pump action
B.S.A. No.1

steven Favorite

rifle

Walther

Walther No. 2
BRNO Mod. 1
L.S.A. W.O. Pattern
BRNO Mod. 1
Anschutz

rifle

.32-20 Army & Navy
.295 Holland & Holland
.380 Francotte

.32-20 B.S.A. Martini

rifle
.357 Marlin
.44-40 Winchester 1873
.357 Marlin
0.38

rifle
.44/40 Winchester 1892 R.N. Issue
.357 marlin
.44/40 Winchester 1873
.44/40 Winchester
.44/40 Winchesrter 1873
.357 Marlin
.38 Special Winchester
.38 Special Winchester
.357 Marlin
0.38
.44/40 Winchester

rifle

.32-20 Army & Navy (iron sights)
.25-20 Holland & Holland (scope sight)
.295 Holland & Holland

.25-20 Holland & Holland (scope sight)

rifle

score

score

score

score

score

68
65
64
62
60
48

86
81
73
68
65
58

67
52
45
40

77
46
45
33

70.2
60.3
55.2
35.1
30.3
30.1

25 re-entry

score

score

20
20
10.1
10

89.3
45.1

40
35.1



Colin Nunn
Darren Cottee
Derek Stimpson
Roger Jefferies
Mike Pugsley
Nick Stedman
Colin Nunn
Mike Deakin

Rook

Name

Steve Wallis
Steve Wallis
Steve Wallis
Adrian Dagger

Name

Adrian Dagger
Darren Cottee
Derek Stimpson
Mike Pugsley
Nick Thomas
Nick Steadman
Colin Nunn
Alan Matson
Bill Turmeau
Paul Roberts
Roger Jefferies

Name

Mike Deakin
Derek Stimpson
Adrian Dagger

Name

Colin Nunn
Darren Cottee
Bill Turmeau
Dale Rock
Roger Jefferies
Adrian Dagger

100m roe buck

Name

Paul Milnes
Bill Ellis

Chris Rennick
Alan Christmas
Carl Glaister
Nick Steadman
Adrian Dagger
Keith Lock

Rook & Rabbit

.22 scope sight

.22 IRON SIGHT

COWBOY LEVER ACTION ROOK

scope sight

iron sight

.22 Mauser (scope)

.22 Walther (scope)

.22 B.S.A. Model 6 (iron sights)
.22 Anschutz (scope)

.22 BRNO (scope)

.22 Vostok (Ineligible) (scope)
.22 Mauser (scope)

.22 Bowning pump

rifle

.32-20 Army & Navy (iron sights)
.25-20 Holland & Holland (scope)
.32-20 Army& Navy (iron)

.295 Holland & Holland (iron)

rifle
.22 BRNO Mod. 1
.22 Walther

0.22
.22 BRN O
.22 Walther No. 2
.22 Vostok (ineligible)

0.22
.22 BRNO Mod. 1
.22 L.S.A. W.O. Pattern

0.22
.22 Anschutz

rifle
.22 Browning pump

0.22
.22 B.S.A. Model 12

rifle
.38 Special Winchester
.357 Marlin
.44/40 Winchewster 1892 R.N. Issue
0.38
.357 Marlin
.44/40 Winchester 1873

rifle

.275 Ron Wharton

6.5x55 Sig Sauer (Ineligible)
7x57 B.S.A.

.270 Mannlicher-Schoenauer
.22 Hornet B.S.A.

.303 No. 4

7x57 B.S.A.

.243 (ineligible)

75.4
70
55.2
50
40.1
40
30.1
151

score

38 Re-Entry
23
23
19

score
42
37
28
28
18
17
15
14
13

21

score
39
31
29

score
35
32
18

score
99
99
92
83
81
60
12



Name

Bill Ellis

Bill Ellis
Darren Cottee

100m fox

Name

Alan Christmas
Nick Steadman
Paul Milnes
Adrian Dagger
Chris Rennick
Bill Ellis

Carl Glaister

Name

Bill Ellis

Bill Ellis
Darren Cottee

scope sight

iron sight

rifle

.303 P-14
.30-06 M1917
.303 No. 4

rifle

.270 Mannlicher-Schoenauer
.303 No. 4

.275 Ron Wharton

7x57 B.S.A.

7x57 B.S.A.

6.5x55 Sig Sauer (Ineligible)
.22 Hornet

rifle

.30-06 M1917
303 p-14
.303 No. 4

score

score

score

71
49
48

78
51
46
45
43
31
20

38
28



